• Circuit Breakers for:
• Projector
• Exhaust
• Masking
• Accessory
• Spare
• Dimmer
• North America and International
Voltage versions available
• Approved to UL 60950 (bears ETL
label)
• Duplex receptacles on the rear of the
unit
Features:
The MOVING iMAGE TECHNOLOGIES Power Distribution
Unit (PDU) is optional with the MiT Digital Cinema
Bases. It includes terminal blocks for terminating input
AC power and output loads, as well as circuit breakers
for the projector, server and other auditorium related
devices. The PDU’s fl exibility allows a simple interface
for repurposing existing cinema wiring during retrofi ts
as well as a comprehensive distribution point for new
Digital Cinema installations.  The unit is certifi ed and
inspected to meet UL 60950.
PDU (Power Distribution Unit)
Dimensions & Outline:
* Due to on-going development, features and specifi cations
subject to change without notice.
Electrical Requirements:
• 208VAC or 380VAC, 60A service
Part Numbers & Options
A000176-001      North America, 2 pole. 30A service
A000176-002      North America, 3 pole. 60A service
A000176-201      International, 2 pole. 30A service
A000176-202      International, 3 pole. 60A service
PE00035-015 Circuit Breaker, 1-pole, 15A
PE00035-020 Circuit Breaker, 1-pole, 20A
PE00364-015 Circuit Breaker, 2-pole, 15A
PE00364-020 Circuit Breaker, 2-pole, 20A
PE00364-030  Circuit Breaker, 2-pole, 30A vv
PE00037-030 Circuit Breaker, 3-pole, 30A
PE00037-035 Circuit Breaker, 3-pole, 35A
Mechanical:
Dimensions: 14.0”H x 9.0”W x 7.5”W
   SALES@MOVINGIMAGETECH.COM | 1-866-MIT-8501 | MOVINGIMAGETECH.COM